

## The A+D Museum's Annual Design Awards Returns For Its Third Year

A+D Architecture and Design Museum, Los Angeles Opens Submissions for Third Annual Design Awards

LOS ANGELES, CA, UNITED STATES, April 13, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ --After a year's hiatus, we are excited to announce the return of the A+D Museum's Design Awards. A+D MUSEUM
DESIGN AW SPRING 2023 S
SUBMISSIONS OPEN: APRIL 14, 2023

A+D Architecture and Design Museum, Los Angeles

The A+D Museum Design Awards break away from the traditional award

program structure to recognize the work on the fringes of contemporary design space. Through the jury and categories, the awards are designed to acknowledge the cross-disciplinary and multi-experiential reality of the architecture and design community.

This year, A+D Museum Design is announcing a new category: Realtime/Interactive. This category acknowledges the best in real-time and interactive design, including immersive experiences, metaverse, AR, VR, and video games.

The categories presented are designed to acknowledge the cross-disciplinary and multiexperiential reality of the architecture and design community. They are structured to go beyond the restrictive nature of those dedicated to a specific field. It is encouraged that both professionals and students to submit their project(s) to the categories that they see best fit.

"Over the years, we have been honored to review some truly exemplary projects," says Managing Director, Camille Elston. "The Design Awards encourages diversity and experimentation in submitted work. It's a great way for up-and-coming designers to gain recognition for work that pushes the envelope."

The Categories are as follows: On The Body On The Desk On The Screen Realtime/Interactive\*
On The Wall
On The Floor Or Ceiling
In School
On The Street
Bigger Than A Model, Smaller Than A Street
Bigger Than A Street, Smaller Than A City

We encourage all interested designers and architects to submit their work for review by our prestigious jury.

Submission Fee

General: \$80 per submission Student Submission: \$0

More information and submission access: <a href="https://aplusd.org/design-awards/">https://aplusd.org/design-awards/</a>

## About A+D Architecture and Design Museum

The A+D is a place for individuality, creativity, discovery, and continuous questioning. It is a location of serendipitous combustion resulting in endless exhibitions, events and cultural engagement bringing LA to the front line of emerging themes, topics and thoughts of the Architecture and Design community. Established in January 2001, A+D is the only museum in the country to exclusively and continuously host architecture and design exhibitions, symposia, multi-disciplinary projects, educational, and community programs.

Instagram: @aplusd\_la

Facebook: <a href="https://www.facebook.com/aplusd.la">https://www.facebook.com/aplusd.la</a>

LinkedIn: <a href="https://www.linkedin.com/company/a-d-museum/">https://www.linkedin.com/company/a-d-museum/</a>

Design Awards Site: <a href="https://aplusd.org/design-awards/">https://aplusd.org/design-awards/</a>

Camille Elston
A+D Museum
+1 424-221-9818
camille@aplusd.org
Visit us on social media:

Facebook LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/627142745

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable

in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.